ICS674-01
 User Configurable Divider
MDS 674-01 A  1 Revision 033199            Printed 11/15/00
Integrated Circuit Systems • 525 Race Street • San Jose • CA • 95126 •(408)295-9800tel•(408)295-9818fax
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION
• Packaged as 28 pin SSOP (150 mil body)
• Supports ICS673 PLL Building Block
• User determines the divide by setting input pins

Q 0.004 0.01 0.102 0.254
L 0.016 0.035 0.406 0.889
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking * Package Temperature
ICS674R-01 674R-01 28 pin narrow SSOP 0 to 70 °C
ICS674R-01T 674R-01 28 pin SSOP on tape and reel 0 to 70 °C
ICS674R-01I 674R-01I 28 pin narrow SSOP -40 to 85 °C
ICS674R-01IT 674R-01I 28 pin SSOP on tape and reel -40 to 85 °C
*This shows the top line marking.  The part will have the letters ICS in a box on the upper left
   hand corner.